AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. D6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#401 PAWEL . -. s
1 2:20.493 17:45:39.532
2 2:19.584 17:47:59.116
3 2:13.838 17:50:12.954
4 2:12.697 17:52:25.651
5 2:12.838 17:54:38.489
6 2:10.777 17:56:49.266
7 N 17:59:05.529
Po.2 - # 400 MARIUSZ . - . ot
+00.597
1 2:20.630 17:45:39.943
2 2:18.721 17:47:58.664
3 2:12.902 17:50:11.566
4 2:11.802 17:52:23.368
5 2:12.180 17:54:35.548
6 2:11.374 17:56:46.922
7 ] 17:59:02.078
Fastest lap: 2:10.777
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